
District IV Fall Qualifier - Dec. 4, 2022 - 10 schools
ADS - Entries: 7
  School Student(s)
1 K Kara Vetch
2 C Asher Jewell
3 H Gwen Leuschen
4 F Erik Rodriguez
5 B Brooklyn Elwood
6 D Isaac Blashack
7 H Brandt Murphy

CA - Entries: 4
  School Student(s)
1 G Ali Metzen
2 H Jake Garlock
3 K Emma Arneson
4 J Abigail Faris

DI - Entries: 8
  School Student(s)
1 J Riley Smith
2 G Ali Metzen
3 A Jacob Muth
4 F Olivia Vore
5 K Rachael Guler
6 K Emma Arneson

DUO - Entries: 2
  School Student(s)
1 J Allen and Smith
2 F Vore and Moulton

EXT - Entries: 7
  School Student(s)
1 D Josh Kramer
2 H Eliana Siebe-Walles
3 K Kara Vetch
4 J Diego Orellana
5 J Abby Jurjens
6 C Mason McWherter
7 K Samantha Pappas

IMP - Entries: 14
  School Student(s)
1 A Jacob Muth
2 B Nikki DeSeriere
3 K Emma Arneson
4 J Brooklynn Schmidt
5 C Marina Kerekes
6 B Citlaly Quiroz
7 J Diego Orellana

INF - Entries: 4
  School Student(s)
1 H Eliana Siebe-Walles
2 H Keelie Strating
3 K Sierra Hickox
4 D Josh Kramer

PER - Entries: 2
  School Student(s)
1 H Eliana Siebe-Walles
2 C Ariel Nelson

POE - Entries: 2
  School Student(s)
1 F Dani Avalos
2 J Chloe Ellison

POI - Entries: 5
  School Student(s)
1 F Madison Ramey
2 D Emily Liddell
3 B Mae Heater
4 H Marcus Cureton
5 C Ainsley Schwalbe

PRO - Entries: 9
  School Student(s)
1 J Keith Allen
2 G Ali Metzen
3 H Kallum Osborne
4 F Olivia Vore
5 K Abby Gilk
6 C Ainsley Schwalbe

Tournament director
Jennifer Torres

School Codes
A - University of Minnesota

B - Hastings College
C - University of Wisconsin-

Madison
D - Concordia - Moorhead

E - University of Nebraska -
Kearney

F - Doane University
G - University of

Wisconsin-Eau Claire
H - University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
J - University of Nebraska

Omaha
K - South Dakota State

University
X - Hired Judges



District IV Fall Qualifier
After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

B1 Hastings College Brooklyn Elwood  
C1 University of Wisconsin-Madison Asher Jewell  
D1 Concordia - Moorhead Isaac Blashack  
F1 Doane University Erik Rodriguez  
H1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Gwen Leuschen  
H2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Brandt Murphy  
K1 South Dakota State University Kara Vetch  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

G2 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Ali Metzen  
H6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jake Garlock  
J6 University of Nebraska Omaha Abigail Faris  
K2 South Dakota State University Emma Arneson  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A2 University of Minnesota Jacob Muth 4 (21) 2 (22) 6 43 4
E1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Zane Blomenkamp 4 (20) 3 (23) 7 43 7
F2 Doane University Olivia Vore 3 (21) 3 (21) 6 42 5
G2 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Ali Metzen 1 (24) 2 (24) 3 48 2
H3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln David Swotek 3 (22) 4 (21) 7 43 7
J1 University of Nebraska Omaha Riley Smith 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1
K2 South Dakota State University Emma Arneson 2 (22) 4 (20) 6 42 5
K3 South Dakota State University Rachael Guler 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 2
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

F2 Doane University Alexandria Moulton and Olivia Vore  
J3 University of Nebraska Omaha Riley Smith and Keith Allen  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

C4 University of Wisconsin-Madison Mason McWherter  
D4 Concordia - Moorhead Josh Kramer  
H7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Eliana Siebe-Walles  
J4 University of Nebraska Omaha Diego Orellana  
J7 University of Nebraska Omaha Abby Jurjens  
K1 South Dakota State University Kara Vetch  
K5 South Dakota State University Samantha Pappas  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A1 University of Minnesota Archit Mishra 4 (20) 1 (24) 5 44 8
A2 University of Minnesota Jacob Muth 2 (22) 1 (25) 3 47 1
B3 Hastings College Citlaly Quiroz 3 (21) 2 (24) 5 45 6
B4 Hastings College Nikki DeSeriere 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 4
C4 University of Wisconsin-Madison Mason McWherter 1 (23) 4 (19) 5 42 9
C5 University of Wisconsin-Madison Marina Kerekes 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 4
C7 University of Wisconsin-Madison Zachary Heintz 3 (22) 5 (18) 8 40 11
D3 Concordia - Moorhead Brennan Jensen 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 10
H2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Brandt Murphy 5 (18) 4 (20) 9 38 13
H4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Marcus Cureton 5 (19) 4 (21) 9 40 12
J4 University of Nebraska Omaha Diego Orellana 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 46 3
J5 University of Nebraska Omaha Brooklynn Schmidt 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 2
K2 South Dakota State University Emma Arneson 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 6
K4 South Dakota State University Abby Gilk 4 (20) 5 (18) 9 38 13
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

D4 Concordia - Moorhead Josh Kramer  
H7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Eliana Siebe-Walles  
H8 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Keelie Strating  
K6 South Dakota State University Sierra Hickox  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

C8 University of Wisconsin-Madison Ariel Nelson  
H7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Eliana Siebe-Walles  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

F4 Doane University Dani Avalos  
J2 University of Nebraska Omaha Chloe Ellison  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Prelim
result

B2 Hastings College Mae Heater  
C3 University of Wisconsin-Madison Ainsley Schwalbe  
D2 Concordia - Moorhead Emily Liddell  
F5 Doane University Madison Ramey  
H4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Marcus Cureton  
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

C3 University of Wisconsin-Madison Ainsley Schwalbe 4 (20) 2 (24) 6 44 5
D3 Concordia - Moorhead Brennan Jensen 5 (19) 3 (22) 8 41 9
F2 Doane University Olivia Vore 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 1
G2 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Ali Metzen 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 2
G3 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Annie Ward 2 (22) 5 (18) 7 40 7
H1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Gwen Leuschen 3 (21) 4 (18) 7 39 8
H5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Kallum Osborne 2 (22) 4 (20) 6 42 6
J3 University of Nebraska Omaha Keith Allen 1 (24) 3 (19) 4 43 3
K4 South Dakota State University Abby Gilk 4 (20) 1 (25) 5 45 4
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District IV Fall Qualifier
After Dinner Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 X5 X1 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

K1 Kara Vetch South Dakota State
University

1
(25)

2
(24)

1
(25) 2 4   74 74 1

C1 Asher Jewell University of Wisconsin-
Madison

3
(23)

1
(25)

2
(24) 1 6   72 72 2

H1 Gwen
Leuschen

University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

4
(22)

5
(19)

3
(23) 0 12   64 64 3

F1 Erik Rodriguez Doane University 6
(20)

3
(23)

4
(21) 0 13 4 64 64 4

B1 Brooklyn
Elwood Hastings College 2

(24)
4

(22)
7

(18) 0 13 5 64 64 5

D1 Isaac Blashack Concordia - Moorhead 7
(19)

6
(18)

5
(20) 0 18 6 57 57 6

H2 Brandt Murphy University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

5
(21)

7
(17)

6
(19) 0 18 7 57 57 7
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Communication Analysis

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X5 X6 D1 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

G2 Ali Metzen University of Wisconsin-Eau
Claire

1
(24)

3
(23)

1
(24) 2 5   71 71 1

H6 Jake Garlock University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

2
(23)

1
(25)

3
(22) 1 6   70 70 2

K2 Emma
Arneson

South Dakota State
University

4
(21)

2
(24)

2
(23) 0 8   68 68 3

J6 Abigail Faris University of Nebraska
Omaha

3
(22)

4
(20)

4
(21) 0 11   63 63 4
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Dramatic Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C2 H2 B1 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

J1 Riley Smith University of Nebraska
Omaha

1
(24)

1
(25)

1
(24) 3 3   73 73 1

G2 Ali Metzen University of Wisconsin-Eau
Claire

3
(22)

2
(24)

2
(23) 0 7   69 69 2

A2 Jacob Muth University of Minnesota 2
(23)

6
(20)

3
(22) 0 11   65 65 3

F2 Olivia Vore Doane University 5
(19)

3
(23)

4
(20) 0 12   62 62 4

K3 Rachael
Guler

South Dakota State
University

4
(20)

4
(22)

5
(19) 0 13   61 61 5

K2 Emma
Arneson

South Dakota State
University

6
(18)

5
(21)

6
(18) 0 17   57 57 6
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2 H3 B1 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

J3 Keith Allen and Riley
Smith

University of
Nebraska Omaha

1
(24)

1
(23)

1
(24) 3 3   71 71 1

F2 Olivia Vore and
Alexandria Moulton Doane University 2

(23)
2

(22)
2

(22) 0 6   67 67 2
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Extemporaneous Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X3 X4 A1 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

D4 Josh Kramer Concordia - Moorhead 1
(24)

2
(24)

1
(24) 2 4   72 72 1

H7 Eliana Siebe-
Walles

University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

2
(23)

1
(25)

2
(23) 1 5   71 71 2

K1 Kara Vetch South Dakota State
University

3
(21)

3
(23)

3
(22) 0 9   66 66 3

J4 Diego Orellana University of Nebraska
Omaha

4
(20)

7
(19)

4
(21) 0 15   60 60 4

J7 Abby Jurjens University of Nebraska
Omaha

7
(17)

4
(22)

5
(20) 0 16 5 59 59 5

C4 Mason
McWherter

University of Wisconsin-
Madison

5
(19)

5
(21)

6
(19) 0 16 6 59 59 6

K5 Samantha
Pappas

South Dakota State
University

6
(18)

6
(20)

7
(18) 0 19   56 56 7
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Impromptu Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 X3 X2 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

A2 Jacob Muth University of Minnesota 3
(22)

2
(22)

1
(25) 1 6   69 69 1

B4 Nikki DeSeriere Hastings College 1
(24)

6
(17)

2
(23) 1 9   64 64 2

K2 Emma Arneson South Dakota State
University

4
(20)

3
(21)

3
(22) 0 10   63 63 3

J5 Brooklynn
Schmidt

University of Nebraska
Omaha

2
(23)

5
(18)

5
(20) 0 12   61 61 4

C5 Marina Kerekes University of Wisconsin-
Madison

5
(19)

4
(19)

4
(21) 0 13 5 59 59 5

B3 Citlaly Quiroz Hastings College 6
(17)

1
(23)

6
(18) 1 13 6 58 58 6

J4 Diego Orellana University of Nebraska
Omaha

7
(16)

7
(16)

7
(17) 0 21   49 49 7
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Informative Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J2 X7 X4 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

H7 Eliana Siebe-
Walles

University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

1
(24)

1
(24)

1
(24) 3 3   72 72 1

H8 Keelie Strating University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

2
(23)

2
(22)

2
(23) 0 6   68 68 2

K6 Sierra Hickox South Dakota State
University

3
(20)

3
(21)

3
(22) 0 9   63 63 3

D4 Josh Kramer Concordia - Moorhead 4
(19)

4
(20)

4
(20) 0 12   59 59 4
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 J1 X1 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

H7 Eliana Siebe-
Walles

University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

1
(24)

1
(25)

1
(24) 3 3   73 73 1

C8 Ariel Nelson University of Wisconsin-
Madison

2
(23)

2
(24)

2
(23) 0 6   70 70 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2023 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



District IV Fall Qualifier
Poetry Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2 H3 B1 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

F4 Dani Avalos Doane University 1
(24)

1
(23)

1
(23) 3 3   70 70 1

J2 Chloe
Ellison

University of Nebraska
Omaha

2
(22)

2
(21)

2
(21) 0 6   64 64 2
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District IV Fall Qualifier
Program Oral Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K1 K2 G2 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

F5 Madison
Ramey Doane University 1

(24)
5

(20)
1

(25) 2 7   69 69 1

D2 Emily Liddell Concordia - Moorhead 2
(23)

1
(24)

5
(21) 1 8 2 68 68 2

B2 Mae Heater Hastings College 3
(21)

3
(22)

2
(24) 0 8 3 67 67 3

H4 Marcus
Cureton

University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

5
(19)

2
(23)

3
(23) 0 10   65 65 4

C3 Ainsley
Schwalbe

University of Wisconsin-
Madison

4
(20)

4
(21)

4
(22) 0 12   63 63 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2023 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



District IV Fall Qualifier
Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 X5 X4 Major.
of 1s

Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Spkr.
points Place

J3 Keith Allen University of Nebraska
Omaha

1
(24)

1
(24)

2
(23) 2 4   71 71 1

G2 Ali Metzen University of Wisconsin-
Eau Claire

2
(23)

2
(23)

3
(22) 0 7 2 68 68 2

H5 Kallum
Osborne

University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

3
(22)

3
(22)

1
(24) 1 7 3 68 68 3

F2 Olivia Vore Doane University 4
(21)

5
(20)

4
(21) 0 13   62 62 4

K4 Abby Gilk South Dakota State
University

5
(20)

4
(21)

5
(20) 0 14   61 61 5

C3 Ainsley
Schwalbe

University of Wisconsin-
Madison

6
(19)

6
(18)

6
(19) 0 18   56 56 6
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